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Item No.

04020101

04020102

04020103

04020104

Size

1000 ml

1200 ml

1000 ml

1200 ml

Style

Gravity

Gravity

Pump

Pump

Medical grade PVC material

Size: 1000ml, 1200ml

Type: Gravity, Pump

Rigid neck for easy filling and handing

Bottom exit port allows complete 

drainage

With flow regulator

Feeding Bag

Components: Silicone Ventricle Drainage Catheter, Guide Pin, Speed Regulator, 

Press Regulation Ball, Drainage Bag.

Features

Silicone Ventricle Drainage Catheter

Series sizes, there are sizes for Fr8, Fr10, Fr12, Fr14, Fr16, Fr18

No artifacts under X-ray, operate with CT guide

There is scale from 3-15 cm

Large side hole design to avoid obstruct

Press regulation Ball

Regulate the patient’s intracranial pressure by change the height of the ball.

Top with air filter to prevent siphon action

To avoid infection in Cranial Cavity by backflow.

Make accurate drainage with scale

Drainage Bag

With scale to quantify the volume.

With air filter to avoid accumulation.

Trocar are available

Ventricular External Drainage Device
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Others

Item No.

031101

031102

Style

without adjustable plate

with adjustable plate

Item No.

05040106

05040108

05040110

05040112

05040114

05040116

05040118

Size

Fr 06

Fr 08

Fr 10

Fr 12

Fr 14

Fr 16

Fr 18

Length

45 cm

45 cm

45 cm

100 cm

100 cm

100 cm

100 cm

Medical grade PVC material

X-ray opaque line throughout the length

Size: Fr6 - Fr18

Color-coded for visualization of size

 Length: 45cm / 100cm

PVC Stomach Tube

Disposable Suction Irrigation System

With dual functions of suction and irrigation, with 

one-handed performance

Single irrigation channel and double irrigation 

channel are available

Pistol and Billard type are avaiable.

Multiple lengths(280/330/420mm) and 

diameters(3/5/10) are available

Item No.

031001

031002

Type

Pistol

Billiard

Item No. 040101
Medical grade PVC material

Capacity : 60ml

For wound flushing

Irrigation Syringe

Item No. 040102

Medical grade PVC material

Capacity : 80ml

Used together with gastric tube for 

patients to feed

Irrigation Syringe
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