



Care for Life



SuZhou YaXin Medical Products Co.,Ltd

Add: NO.12, Zhongta Road, Mudu Town, Suzhou, China

Mail: yaxin@yx-yiliao.com
Tel: +0086-512-66613547
Fax: +0086-512-66264505
web: www.yaxinmed.com













Disposable Suction Irrigation System

- With dual functions of suction and irrigation, with one-handed performance
- Single irrigation channel and double irrigation channel are available
- · Pistol and Billard type are avaiable.
- Multiple lengths(280/330/420mm) and diameters(3/5/10) are available

Type
Pistol
Billiard



Irrigation Syringe

- Medical grade PVC material
- · Capacity: 80ml
- Used together with gastric tube for patients to feed

Item No.	040102



Ventricular External Drainage Device

Components: Silicone Ventricle Drainage Catheter, Guide Pin, Speed Regulator, Press Regulation Ball, Drainage Bag.

Features

Silicone Ventricle Drainage Catheter

- Series sizes, there are sizes for Fr8, Fr10, Fr12, Fr14, Fr16, Fr18
- No artifacts under X-ray, operate with CT guide
- There is scale from 3-15 cm
- Large side hole design to avoid obstruct Press regulation Ball
- Regulate the patient's intracranial pressure by change the height of the ball.
- Top with air filter to prevent siphon action
- · To avoid infection in Cranial Cavity by backflow.
- Make accurate drainage with scale
 Drainage Bag
- · With scale to quantify the volume.
- · With air filter to avoid accumulation.
- Trocar are available

Item No.	Style	
031101	without adjustable plate	
031102	with adjustable plate	



Feeding Bag

- Medical grade PVC material
- Size: 1000ml, 1200ml
- Type: Gravity, Pump
- Rigid neck for easy filling and handing
- Bottom exit port allows complete drainage
- · With flow regulator

Item No.	Size	Style
04020101	1000 ml	Gravity
04020102	1200 ml	Gravity
04020103	1000 ml	Pump
04020104	1200 ml	Pump





Irrigation Syringe

- Medical grade PVC material
- · Capacity: 60ml
- For wound flushing

Item No.	040101



PVC Stomach Tube

- Medical grade PVC material
- X-ray opaque line throughout the length
- Size: Fr6 Fr18
- · Color-coded for visualization of size
- Length: 45cm / 100cm

Item No.	Size	Length
05040106	Fr 06	45 cm
05040108	Fr 08	45 cm
05040110	Fr 10	45 cm
05040112	Fr 12	100 cm
05040114	Fr 14	100 cm
05040116	Fr 16	100 cm
05040118	Fr 18	100 cm

15/ www.yaxinmed.com /16